300215102669000.PC

23F00160 - Convergence and Spacial
Suppart Program-Susitinable
Infrastructure  Projects  Allevinting
Gaps (SIPAG)-Access Roads and/or
Bridges from the National Rood/s
leading to Mojor/Strategic Public
Buildings/Facilities Construction of
Geboc Road, Mercedes, {amarines
Norte, Mercedes, Camarines Norle
nd Legislative Disirict

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

/1172022

11/15-21/2023

1/21/2022

12/15/2022

12/15/2022

12/22/2012

1/5/2023

1/5/2023

3/29/2023

3/30/2023

3/31/2023

FY 2023 NEP

47,978,301.28

46,251,071.65

COA
NACAP(2)
fCCWi

11/22/2002

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/1-13/2022

12/14-
27/2022

300219101632000.PC

23F00161 - Convergence and Speciol
Support Program-Sustainoble
Infrastructure  Projects  Alleviating
Gaps  (SIPAG)-Fleod  Mitigation
Struclures Protecting Public
infrostructures/Facilities Construction
of lonot Seawall,  Mercedes,
Comorings  Norte, Brgy. Lonot,
Mercedes, Comarines HNorte (2nd
Legistative District)

Construction
Division

Na

Public
Bidding

H/11/2022

11/15-21/2022

11/22/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2012

12/13/2022

12/27/2022

12/27/2022

FY 2023 NEP

44,249,185.80

46,512,214.72

C0A/
NACAR(Z)
JCCHi

11/22/2022

12/6{2022

12/6/2022

12/1-13/2022

12/14-
27/2022

300219101633000.PC

23F00162 - Convergence end Special
Support  Program - Sustainable
Infrastructure  Projects  Allevioting
Gops (SIPAG) - Flood Mitigntion
Struciures Protecting Public
Infrastructure/Facilities - Constryction
of Flood Mitigation Strutture olong
Brgy. Silangon Poblocion, Districr 2,
Sap  Fernondo, Mashate, Son
Fernando, Mashate {ist Legislative
District}

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/5/2022

12/7-13/2022

12/14/2022

12/27/2022

12/27/2002

1/3/2023

11172023

1/17/2023

3/8/2023

3/17/2023

3/70/2023

FY 2023 NEP

48,249.895.17

46,561,855.80

(OA/
NACAP(2)
Jcowi

12/14/2022

12/27/2022

12/21/2022

12/28/2022-
1/3/2023

1/4-17/2023

300219101634000.PC

23F00163 - Convergence ond
Special Support Program - Sustainable
Infrastructure  Projects  Allevinting
Gaps (SIPAG) - Food Mitigation
Structures Protecting Public
Infrastructure/Facilities - Construction
of Hood Mitigation Structure along
Brgy. Sto. Rosa and Brygy. Burgos, Sun
Jocinte,  Moshate, Son  Jacinto,
Muosbate (Fst Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/18/2023

1/24-30/2023

1/31/2023

1/24-30/2023

2212023

2/28/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

6/27/2023

FY 2023 GAA

48,249,895.41

(OA/
NACAR(Z)
JCCHi

1/31/2023

211 /2023

2/21/2023

2/22-28/2013

3/1-15/2023




